ROCKHILL
ROHEVEL-UST1201
Ultrasonic level sensor for liquid
Function
Features and benefit
method (ToF). It measures the distance from the reference
stretching procedure allows reliable and precise measurement
Application
larly suitable for level measurement in vessels with small
ings.
0802-0510-01M
SS15040110
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
                    Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
                     Web: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
                                                                  1
• Gain adjustment
• Excellent stability and long life
Technical data
 Sensor type                                         Integrated
Measuring range                                   0~12m
Relay output                                        Integrated 2 channel relay
Power <1W
℃ ~ 70℃
Fun
meth
stretc
Tec
ROCKHILL
2
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
Dimensions How to order
Electrical connection
Dimensions ROHEVEL-UST1201 with standard probe
Electronics and terminal compartment, double chamber housing
1 Voltage supply/Signal output
08
02
-0
51
0-
01
M
SS
15
04
01
10
Dimensions ROHEVEL-UST1201 housing
ROHEVEL-
UST1201 -A2RCSAF-3FB3AX-01B
Versions
①
②
ROCKHILL
3
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
A Thread G2”
    A  2  R   C  S  A  F
S         PBT
T  PTFE
0802-0510-01M
SS15040110
3    F    B    3    A    X
A PN2.5
B PN10
C PN16
D PN25
E PN40
F Class150
G Class300
H Class600
I Class900
A 2"(DN50)
B 3"(DN80)
C 4"(DN100)
D 5"(DN125)
E 6"(DN150)
F 8"(DN200)
G 10"(DN250)
2 ANSI B16.5
3 EN1092-1
A 304
B 316L
C Q235
D PP
E PTFE
X None
A 304
B 316L
C Q235